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TAPERED LONG-NOSE PLIERS  
    Product Index  > Pliers  > Long-Nose Pliers  > Tapered Long-Nose Pliers  > D310-6C 

6" Tapered Long-Nose Pliers

  

Larger and sturdier yet tapered design allows 
access into tight areas.  
Smooth jaws.  
Spring-loaded for self-opening action.  
Curved handles provide greater tool control.  

  

Pictured: D310-6C    

Cat. No. Handle 
Color

Handle 
Finish

Jaw 
Length

Jaw 
Thickness

Jaw 
Width

Overall 
Length

Point 
Thickness

Weight 
(lbs.)

D310-6C yellow plastic-
dipped 

1-7/8" 
(48) 

3/8" 
(10) 

11/16" 
(18) 

6-5/8" 
(168) 

1/16" 
(1.6) .27 

All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters) except where indicated.
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Always wear approved eye protection.

NOT insulated. Plastic-dipped or slip-on plastic handles are NOT intended for protection against electrical shock.

For questions regarding Klein Tools, please use the Contact Klein Tools page. For questions regarding  
Klein Tools' policy regarding the use of this site, please see our Legal Notice/Privacy Statement.
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